3:00 pm

3:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 am -

9:00 am -
9:15am -
9:30 am -
1:00 pm -
2:30 pm -
3:00 pm -
3:00 pm -
4:30 pm -
2:00 pm -
5:00 pm -
5:30 pm -
6:30 pm -

6:30 pm
10:30 pm

7:00 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
8:45 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
10:45 am
10:45 am

12:30 pm -

1:30 pm -
2:40 pm -
2:40 pm -
2:40 pm -
4:15pm -

6:30 pm -

7:00 pm

7:00 am
8:15am
10:30 am

11:30 am
12:15 pm

1:00 pm -

- 6:00 pm

- 6:00 pm
-11:00 pm

3:45 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:30 pm
4:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
-10:30 pm
-11:30 pm

-12:00 pm
- 8:00am
- 830am
-10:40 am
-12:15pm

-12:15pm
-12:15pm
-12:15pm
-12:15pm
-12:15pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

7:00 pm
-12:00 am

- 8:00 am
-10:30 am
-11:30 am

-12:15pm
-12:45 pm
5:00 pm

80th ANNUAL FAR WEST SKI ASSOCIATION CONVENTION
Ogden Eccles Conference Center ¢ Ogden, Utah ¢ June 7-10, 2012

“How the West is ONE!” - DRAFT SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
Thursday, June 7, 2012

Delegate Registration — Delegate Bags Sponsored by Ogden/Weber Convention & Visitors Bureau, Delegate
Neck Wallets Sponsored by Nancy Green’s Cabhilty Lodge

Industry Exhibitor Registration

Historic 25! Street Pub Crawl - Sponsored by Reno-Sparks Convention and Visitors Authority

Friday, June 8, 2012

6th Annual Michael German Memorial Golf Tournament at Wolf Creek Golf Resort (Optional Event - Shotgun
Start at 8:30 am) - Sponsored by Snowbasin, a Sun Valley Resort

Hiking (Optional Event)

Weber River White Water Rafting (Optional Event)

Salomon Center (Optional Event)

Far West Ski Foundation (FWSF) Trustees Meeting (Invitation Only)

Industry Exhibitor Registration & Set Up

Pool Party - Sponsored by Mt. Bachelor and Hosted by Arizona Ski Council

Delegate Registration

Industry Exhibitor Meeting

FWSA History Committee Meeting & Historical Movies

Councils’ Man & Woman of the Year Meeting (Invitation Only)

Ski Club Happy Hour (No Host)

Silent Auction Happy Hour — Sponsored by Ski Dazzle

Silent Auction and Dance - Musical Entertainment by “Disc Jockeys Now” - Sponsored by Telluride Ski Resort
Exhibitor Booth Breakdown

Saturday, June 9, 2012

Delegate Registration

Continental Breakfast — Sponsored by Jackson Hole Mountain Resort & Jackson Hole Resort Lodging

FWSA General Meeting - Opening Session

Travel Expo — Grand Prize - Far West Ski Week Sponsored by FWSA

Councils’ Man & Woman of the Year Judging (Invitation Only) - Awards Sponsored by Big White Ski Resort &
Silver Star Mountain Resort

Far West Racing Association Meeting (Invitation Only)

Bid Presentations — FWSA Ski Week (Invitation Only)

FWSA Snowsports Leadership Academy - “The Future is Now”

Public Affairs Panel & Guest Speakers

Outstanding Club / Council Recognition Programs

Luncheon & Awards Presentation - Luncheon Sponsored by Vail Resorts, Beer Sponsored by SkiGroup.net,
Western Ski Heritage Award Sponsored by Steamboat Ski & Resort Corporation, FWSA Safety Person of the
Year Award Sponsored by Aspen/Snowmass, The Crestwood & The Gant

FWSA Snowsports Multi-Media Presentation - Sponsored by Mt. Bachelor & Sunriver Resort

FWSA Snowsports Leadership Academy - “Marketing, Mentoring, Media”

2013 FWSA Ski Week Staff Meeting (Invitation Only)

Public Affairs Panel & Guest Speakers

Council Caucuses

Reception (No Host)

Awards Banquet & Dance “How the West is One!” - Sponsored by Ski Banff, Lake Louise, Sunshine; Fairmont
Banff Springs Hotel; Banff Lodging Company, Wine Sponsored by Country Inns & Suites, Utah, Musical
Entertainment by “Disc Jockeys Now” - Sponsored by Steamboat Ski & Resort Corporation

Sunday, June 10, 2012

Eye Opener Party — Sponsored by FWSA & Intermountain Ski Council

FWSA General Meeting - Elections, Club and Council Outstanding Awards, Communication Awards
Delegate Brunch - Sponsored by Taos Ski Valley Resort, Club and Council History Awards, Door Prize
Giveaway

FWSA General Meeting Continued

FWSA Board of Directors and Board of Trustees Meetings

18t Far West Film Fest — featuring “CAN DO: The Legacy of Jimmie Heuga’, “Ready to Fly”, “The Movement”

Grand Ballroom Foyer

Grand Ballroom Foyer
Meet in Marriott Lobby

Meet in Marriott Lobby

Meet in Hampton Inn Lobby
Meet in Hampton Inn Lobby
Meet in Hampton Inn Lobby
Meeting Room 201

Grand Ballroom

Meet at Marriott Pool

Grand Ballroom Foyer
Grand Ballroom

Meeting Room 203

FWSA Marriott Suite

Grand Ballroom Foyer
Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom Foyer
Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Main Floor Ballroom 1-3
Meeting Room 202

Meeting Room 103
Meeting Room 203
Meeting Room 101/102
Executive 100

Meeting Room 201
Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Meeting Room 101/102
Meeting Room 203
Executive 100

Meeting Rooms 101/102,
201/202, Executive 100
Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Marriott FWSA Suite #163
Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom
Executive 100
Peery's Egyptian Theatre

Delegates are welcome to attend all events unless otherwise indicated. Participation in Travel Expo is especially encouraged and the Grand Prize will be awarded only among those who
participate. Delegates with mandatory assignments to other meetings during Travel Expo will receive instructions from their Meeting Chairman.



