

11:30 am - 12:15 pm

12:15 pm - 12:45 pm

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

FWSA General Meeting Continued

FWSA Board of Directors and Board of Trustees Meetings

## 80th ANNUAL FAR WEST SKI ASSOCIATION CONVENTION Ogden Eccles Conference Center • Ogden, Utah • June 7-10, 2012

"How the West is ONE!" - DRAFT SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



FAR WEST SKI ASSOCIATION	now the west is one: - DRAFT SCHEDULE OF EVENTS	Avraneouvran sin comen
FOUNDED 1930	<u>Thursday, June 7, 2012</u>	With the second
3:00 pm - 6:00 pm	Delegate Registration – Delegate Bags Sponsored by Ogden/Weber Convention & Visitors Bureau, Delegate Neck Wallets Sponsored by Nancy Green's Cahilty Lodge	Grand Ballroom Foyer
3:00 pm - 6:00 pm	Industry Exhibitor Registration	Grand Ballroom Foyer
5:30 pm - 11:00 pm	Historic 25th Street Pub Crawl - Sponsored by Reno-Sparks Convention and Visitors Authority	Meet in Marriott Lobby
F	Friday, June 8, 2012	
6:00 cm 2:15 cm		Moot in Marriatt Labby
6:00 am - 3:45 pm	6th Annual Michael German Memorial Golf Tournament at Wolf Creek Golf Resort (Optional Event - Shotgun Start at 8:30 am) - Sponsored by Snowbasin, a Sun Valley Resort	Meet in Marriott Lobby
9:00 am - 2:00 pm	Hiking (Optional Event)	Meet in Hampton Inn Lobby
9:15 am - 3:00 pm	Weber River White Water Rafting (Optional Event)	Meet in Hampton Inn Lobby
9:30 am - 3:00 pm	Salomon Center (Optional Event)	Meet in Hampton Inn Lobby
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Far West Ski Foundation (FWSF) Trustees Meeting (Invitation Only)	Meeting Room 201
2:30 pm - 6:00 pm	Industry Exhibitor Registration & Set Up	Grand Ballroom
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Pool Party - Sponsored by Mt. Bachelor and Hosted by Arizona Ski Council	Meet at Marriott Pool
3:00 pm - 9:30 pm	Delegate Registration	Grand Ballroom Foyer
4:30 pm - 4:45 pm	Industry Exhibitor Meeting	Grand Ballroom
2:00 pm - 6:00 pm	FWSA History Committee Meeting & Historical Movies	Meeting Room 203
5:00 pm - 6:30 pm	Councils' Man & Woman of the Year Meeting (Invitation Only)	FWSA Marriott Suite
5:30 pm - 6:30 pm	Ski Club Happy Hour (No Host)	Grand Ballroom Foyer
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm	Silent Auction Happy Hour – Sponsored by Ski Dazzle	Grand Ballroom
6:30 pm - 10:30 pm	Silent Auction and Dance – Musical Entertainment by "Disc Jockeys Now" - Sponsored by Telluride Ski Resort	Grand Ballroom
10:30 pm - 11:30 pm	Exhibitor Booth Breakdown	Grand Ballroom
	Saturday, June 9, 2012	
7:00 am - 12:00 pm	Delegate Registration	Grand Ballroom Foyer
7:00 am - 8:00 am	Continental Breakfast – Sponsored by Jackson Hole Mountain Resort & Jackson Hole Resort Lodging	Grand Ballroom
8:00 am - 8:30 am	FWSA General Meeting - Opening Session	Grand Ballroom
8:45 am - 10:40 am	Travel Expo – Grand Prize - Far West Ski Week Sponsored by FWSA	Main Floor Ballroom 1-3
9:00 am - 12:15 pm	Councils' Man & Woman of the Year Judging (Invitation Only) - Awards Sponsored by Big White Ski Resort & Silver Star Mountain Resort	Meeting Room 202
10:00 am - 12:15 pm	Far West Racing Association Meeting (Invitation Only)	Meeting Room 103
10:00 am - 12:15 pm	Bid Presentations – FWSA Ski Week (Invitation Only)	Meeting Room 203
10:45 am - 12:15 pm	FWSA Snowsports Leadership Academy - "The Future is Now"	Meeting Room 101/102
10:45 am - 12:15 pm	Public Affairs Panel & Guest Speakers	Executive 100
10:45 am - 12:15 pm	Outstanding Club / Council Recognition Programs	Meeting Room 201
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Luncheon & Awards Presentation - Luncheon Sponsored by Vail Resorts, Beer Sponsored by SkiGroup.net, Western Ski Heritage Award Sponsored by Steamboat Ski & Resort Corporation, FWSA Safety Person of the Year Award Sponsored by Aspen/Snowmass, The Crestwood & The Gant	Grand Ballroom
1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	FWSA Snowsports Multi-Media Presentation - Sponsored by Mt. Bachelor & Sunriver Resort	Grand Ballroom
2:40 pm - 4:00 pm	FWSA Snowsports Leadership Academy - "Marketing, Mentoring, Media"	Meeting Room 101/102
2:40 pm - 4:00 pm	2013 FWSA Ski Week Staff Meeting (Invitation Only)	Meeting Room 203
2:40 pm - 4:00 pm	Public Affairs Panel & Guest Speakers	Executive 100
4:15 pm - 5:30 pm	Council Caucuses	Meeting Rooms 101/102,
		201/202, Executive 100
6:30 pm - 7:00 pm	Reception (No Host)	Grand Ballroom
7:00 pm - 12:00 am	Awards Banquet & Dance "How the West is One!" - Sponsored by Ski Banff, Lake Louise, Sunshine; Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel; Banff Lodging Company, Wine Sponsored by Country Inns & Suites, Utah, Musical Entertainment by "Disc Jockeys Now" - Sponsored by Steamboat Ski & Resort Corporation	Grand Ballroom
	<u>Sunday, June 10, 2012</u>	
7:00 am - 8:00 am	Eye Opener Party – Sponsored by FWSA & Intermountain Ski Council	Marriott FWSA Suite #163
8:15 am - 10:30 am	FWSA General Meeting – Elections, Club and Council Outstanding Awards, Communication Awards	Grand Ballroom
10:30 am - 11:30 am	Delegate Brunch - Sponsored by Taos Ski Valley Resort, Club and Council History Awards, Door Prize Giveaway	Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom Executive 100 Peery's Egyptian Theatre

Delegates are welcome to attend all events unless otherwise indicated. Participation in Travel Expo is especially encouraged and the Grand Prize will be awarded only among those who participate. Delegates with mandatory assignments to other meetings during Travel Expo will receive instructions from their Meeting Chairman.

1st Far West Film Fest - featuring "CAN DO: The Legacy of Jimmie Heuga", "Ready to Fly", "The Movement"